
Thompson Middle School                           
2013 Girls Basketball Schedule 

 
Date Opponent  7th Grade 8th Grade Time 

Tuesday, Jan. 29 Aurora Jewel Away Home 4:15 

Thursday, Jan. 31 Batavia Home Away 4:15 

Tuesday, Feb. 5 Aurora Washington Away Home 4:15 

Wednesday, Feb. 6 Aurora Herget Home Away 4:15 

Thursday, Feb. 7 Wheaton Hubble (A only) Home Home 4:15 

Thursday, Feb. 7 Mooseheart (B only) Away Away 4:15 

Tuesday, Feb. 12 Wredling Home Away 4:15 

Wednesday, Feb. 13 Wheaton Franklin A only Home Home 4:15 

Wednesday, Feb. 13 Geneva South B only Away Away 4:15 

Wednesday, Feb. 20 St. Pats (A only) Home Home 4:00 

Thursday, Feb. 21 Aurora Jefferson Home Away 4:15 

Monday, Feb. 25 Geneva North (B only) Home (1st) Home 4:15 

Tuesday, Feb. 26 Haines Away Home 4:00 

Thursday, Feb. 28 Wheaton Edison (A only) Away Away 4:15 

Thursday, Feb. 28 Faith Christian Home Home 4:00 

Tuesday, March 5 Geneva North Home Away 4:15 

Thursday, March 7 Wheaton Monroe (A 
only) 

Away Away 4:15 

Monday, March 11 Geneva South Away Home 4:15 

Tuesday, March 12 West Chicago (A only)  Home Home 4:15 

Thursday, March 14 Batavia Away Home 4:15 

March 18 & 19 Two Rivers Tournament 7A @ Geneva 
North 

7B @ Thompson 

8A @ Geneva 
South 

8B @ Rotolo 
Batavia 

TBA 

March 20 & 21 Two Rivers Championships 7B @ Thompson 
7A TBA 

8B @ Thompson 
8A TBA 

TBA 
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